
CIN NO.: U66010DL1947GOI007158
PH.: 011-43659130

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE
COMPANY LTD.

Oriental House, A-25/27, Asaf
Ali Road, New Delhi-110002

TENDER NOTICE FOR
DISPOSAL OF FIVE

STAFF CARS

Chief Manager, Estb. Deptt.,
The Oriental Insurance Co.
Ltd., invites Sealed Quotations
for disposal of following ve
Hyundai Verna (Model 2010)
staff cars in the prescribed
format:-

DL-3CBR - 1416,
DL-3CBR - 1202,
DL-3CBR - 3153,
DL-3CBR - 3154,
DL-3CBR - 3254,

The Tender Notice containing
detailed terms and conditions,
e l i g i b i l i t y  c r i t e r i a  a n d
Bid/Quotation Format etc. can
be  obta ined  f rom Chie f
Manager /Manager,  Es tb .
Deptt, The Oriental Insurance
Company Limited, Oriental
House, A-25/27, Asaf Ali
Road, ,  New De lh i ,  f rom
03/04/2018 to 20/04/2018
between 11.00 AM to 3.00
PM on working days only. The 
last date for submission of
t e n d e r  d o c u m e n t  i s
25/04/2018 upto 4.00 PM.
The Tender Document can
also be downloaded from
C o m p a n y ’ s  w e b s i t e  :
www.orientalinsurance.org.in

CHIEF MANAGER
Establishment Department


	Page 1

